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EVENT 1 Female 200m IM                      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby   3:20.19        40.99  1:32.65  2:35.13 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   3:17.48        43.63  1:32.56  2:32.11 
2. Jocelyn JORDAN 12 Corby   3:36.53        50.18  1:44.57  2:44.82 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   2:51.46        37.39  1:21.45  2:13.06 
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 13 Corby   2:55.52        37.58  1:21.76  2:15.62 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   2:51.46        37.39  1:21.45  2:13.06 
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 13 Corby   2:55.52        37.58  1:21.76  2:15.62 
3. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby   3:17.48        43.63  1:32.56  2:32.11 
4. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby   3:20.19        40.99  1:32.65  2:35.13 
5. Jocelyn JORDAN 12 Corby   3:36.53        50.18  1:44.57  2:44.82 

EVENT 2 Open/Male 200m IM                   
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Oliver TRENWITH 11 Corby   3:10.80        42.93  1:30.61  2:30.23 
2. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   3:40.15        55.04  1:54.33  2:53.08 
3. Henry RAITT 11 Corby   3:44.03        50.07  1:49.19  2:56.62 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Dorian MARAFKO 15 Corby   2:54.01        39.44  1:23.23  2:13.26 
2. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   3:10.07        42.72  1:30.66  2:27.33 
3. Freddie JORDAN 13 Corby   3:11.32        45.50  1:36.59  2:31.14 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Dorian MARAFKO 15 Corby   2:54.01        39.44  1:23.23  2:13.26 
2. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   3:10.07        42.72  1:30.66  2:27.33 
3. Oliver TRENWITH 11 Corby   3:10.80        42.93  1:30.61  2:30.23 
4. Freddie JORDAN 13 Corby   3:11.32        45.50  1:36.59  2:31.14 
5. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   3:40.15        55.04  1:54.33  2:53.08 
6. Henry RAITT 11 Corby   3:44.03        50.07  1:49.19  2:56.62 

EVENT 3 Female 100m IM                      
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley   2:07.40      1:01.42 
2. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   2:23.43      1:10.07 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Evie LEWIS-COX 10 Nene Valley   1:47.15        50.03 
2. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby   2:05.73        59.57 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   1:37.61        45.08 
2. Ren WOOD 11 Corby   1:43.04        49.64 
3. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley   1:47.91        49.61 
4. Catherine REDMOND 11 Corby   1:59.48        57.92 
5. Sophie CROFT 11 Corby   2:06.75      1:01.59 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Amalia AMEZQUITA 12 Nene Valley   1:35.64        42.09 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 12 Corby   1:37.99        45.54 
3. Sophie MARSHALL 12 Corby   1:45.52        51.17 
4. Liberty LAMBERT 12 Nene Valley   1:47.41        50.75 
5. Lucy DONNELLY 12 Corby   1:47.92        51.07 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby   1:20.02        37.27 
2. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby   1:23.91        41.61 
3. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:24.85        39.22 
4. Cora THOW 14 Corby   1:31.33        44.71 
5. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   1:32.22        43.03 
6. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley   1:42.49        47.74 
7. Sophie WALSHAW 13 Nene Valley   1:44.96        48.59 
8. Abigail HURLEY 13 Corby   1:51.97        55.22 
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC      
  Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby   1:20.02        37.27 
2. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby   1:23.91        41.61 
3. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:24.85        39.22 
4. Cora THOW 14 Corby   1:31.33        44.71 
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5. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   1:32.22        43.03 
6. Amalia AMEZQUITA 12 Nene Valley   1:35.64        42.09 
7. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   1:37.61        45.08 
8. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 12 Corby   1:37.99        45.54 
9. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley   1:42.49        47.74 
10. Ren WOOD 11 Corby   1:43.04        49.64 
11. Sophie WALSHAW 13 Nene Valley   1:44.96        48.59 
12. Sophie MARSHALL 12 Corby   1:45.52        51.17 
13. Evie LEWIS-COX 10 Nene Valley   1:47.15        50.03 
14. Liberty LAMBERT 12 Nene Valley   1:47.41        50.75 
15. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley   1:47.91        49.61 
16. Lucy DONNELLY 12 Corby   1:47.92        51.07 
17. Abigail HURLEY 13 Corby   1:51.97        55.22 
18. Catherine REDMOND 11 Corby   1:59.48        57.92 
19. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby   2:05.73        59.57 
20. Sophie CROFT 11 Corby   2:06.75      1:01.59 
21. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley   2:07.40      1:01.42 
22. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   2:23.43      1:10.07 
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC      
  Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 4 Open/Male 100m IM                   
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby   1:33.33        44.40 
2. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby   1:52.84        56.94 
3. Clement TURNER 10 Corby   2:05.02      1:01.44 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby   1:33.44        42.50 
2. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby   1:45.68        50.03 
3. Euan THOW 11 Corby   1:48.25        50.19 
4. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley   1:50.02        49.18 
5. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby   1:54.92      1:28.85 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:39.09        45.50 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   1:19.93        37.01 
2. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:20.15        36.56 
3. Jack MOORE 14 Corby   1:37.22        46.22 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   1:19.93        37.01 
2. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:20.15        36.56 
3. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby   1:33.33        44.40 
4. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby   1:33.44        42.50 
5. Jack MOORE 14 Corby   1:37.22        46.22 
6. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:39.09        45.50 
7. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby   1:45.68        50.03 
8. Euan THOW 11 Corby   1:48.25        50.19 
9. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley   1:50.02        49.18 
10. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby   1:52.84        56.94 
11. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby   1:54.92      1:28.85 
12. Clement TURNER 10 Corby   2:05.02      1:01.44 

EVENT 5 Female 25m Butterfly                
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley     30.44     
2. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     35.01     
3. Alisa Beatriz PETRUT 8 Corby     35.30     
4. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     35.67     
5. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby     36.32     
6. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     41.29     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby     24.83     
2. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     27.27     
3. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley     28.13     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Annie CALLAGHAN 11 Corby     21.73     
2. Charlotte PLAYER 11 Nene Valley     25.23     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Annie CALLAGHAN 11 Corby     21.73     
2. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby     24.83     
3. Charlotte PLAYER 11 Nene Valley     25.23     
4. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     27.27     
5. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley     28.13     
6. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley     30.44     
7. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     35.01     
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8. Alisa Beatriz PETRUT 8 Corby     35.30     
9. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     35.67     
10. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby     36.32     
11. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     41.29     

EVENT 6 Open/Male 25m Butterfly             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William PRATT 9 Corby     29.44     
2. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     43.79     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Clement TURNER 10 Corby     26.21     
2. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     26.35     
3. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     29.54     
4. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby     30.25     
5. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby     34.93     
6. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     35.00     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     20.78     
2. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley     21.80     
3. Euan THOW 11 Corby     21.84     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     20.78     
2. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley     21.80     
3. Euan THOW 11 Corby     21.84     
4. Clement TURNER 10 Corby     26.21     
5. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     26.35     
6. William PRATT 9 Corby     29.44     
7. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     29.54     
8. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby     30.25     
9. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby     34.93     
10. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     35.00     
11. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     43.79     

EVENT 7 Female 50m Butterfly                
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby     41.18     
2. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby     47.55     
3. Margaret HAWES 10 Corby   1:13.18     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby     42.65     
2. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby     44.38     
3. Amalia AMEZQUITA 12 Nene Valley     45.37     
4. Esme SMITH 12 Corby     48.49     
5. Sophie MARSHALL 12 Corby     52.04     
6. Elowen SWANN 12 Corby   1:15.97     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby     34.34     
2. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby     42.16     
3. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby     42.79     
4. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     43.09     
5. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley     48.95     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby     34.34     
2. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby     41.18     
3. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby     42.16     
4. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby     42.65     
5. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby     42.79     
6. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     43.09     
7. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby     44.38     
8. Amalia AMEZQUITA 12 Nene Valley     45.37     
9. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby     47.55     
10. Esme SMITH 12 Corby     48.49     
11. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley     48.95     
12. Sophie MARSHALL 12 Corby     52.04     
13. Margaret HAWES 10 Corby   1:13.18     
14. Elowen SWANN 12 Corby   1:15.97     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 8 Open/Male 50m Butterfly             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby     38.70     
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     40.94     
3. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     41.10     
4. Henry RAITT 11 Corby     53.39     
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     50.92     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby     37.70     
2. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby     39.65     
3. Jack MOORE 14 Corby     46.81     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby     37.70     
2. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby     38.70     
3. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby     39.65     
4. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     40.94     
5. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     41.10     
6. Jack MOORE 14 Corby     46.81     
7. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     50.92     
8. Henry RAITT 11 Corby     53.39     

EVENT 9 Female 100m Butterfly               
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   1:57.03        52.97 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Martha BLAKE 13 Corby   1:21.50        36.55 
2. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   1:23.77        38.93 
3. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   1:36.45        44.72 
4. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby   1:40.96        45.29 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Martha BLAKE 13 Corby   1:21.50        36.55 
2. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   1:23.77        38.93 
3. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   1:36.45        44.72 
4. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby   1:40.96        45.29 
5. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   1:57.03        52.97 

EVENT 10 Open/Male 100m Butterfly            
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:32.11     - 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:32.11     - 

EVENT 11 Female 25m Backstroke               
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophia PLAYER 8 Nene Valley     24.28     
2. Evey BURNS 8 Nene Valley     24.75     
3. Laurie JARVIS 8 Corby     25.51     
4. Maisie TOSELAND 9 Corby     27.67     
5. Katie REBHAN 9 Corby     28.44     
6. Harriet STIRZAKER 9 Nene Valley     29.33     
7. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     29.58     
8. Larissa GROOM 8 Corby     29.65     
9. Myah HARRISON 8 Nene Valley     30.58     
10. Alisa Beatriz PETRUT 8 Corby     31.69     
11. Sofia WILLIAMS 9 Corby     33.45     
12. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     33.71     
13. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     33.86     
14. Emily WEBER 9 Corby     36.05     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     26.40     
2. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley     26.87     
3. Charlotte MATHERS 10 Nene Valley     27.47     
4. Ana CUCORANU 10 Corby     28.53     
5. Maisie MILTON 10 Nene Valley     29.46     
6. Margot GREEN 10 Corby     29.49     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophia PLAYER 8 Nene Valley     24.28     
2. Evey BURNS 8 Nene Valley     24.75     
3. Laurie JARVIS 8 Corby     25.51     
4. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     26.40     
5. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley     26.87     
6. Charlotte MATHERS 10 Nene Valley     27.47     
7. Maisie TOSELAND 9 Corby     27.67     
8. Katie REBHAN 9 Corby     28.44     
9. Ana CUCORANU 10 Corby     28.53     
10. Harriet STIRZAKER 9 Nene Valley     29.33     
11. Maisie MILTON 10 Nene Valley     29.46     
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12. Margot GREEN 10 Corby     29.49     
13. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     29.58     
14. Larissa GROOM 8 Corby     29.65     
15. Myah HARRISON 8 Nene Valley     30.58     
16. Alisa Beatriz PETRUT 8 Corby     31.69     
17. Sofia WILLIAMS 9 Corby     33.45     
18. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     33.71     
19. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     33.86     
20. Emily WEBER 9 Corby     36.05     

EVENT 12 Open/Male 25m Backstroke            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. James HAZELTON 7 Nene Valley     27.87     
2. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     30.14     
3. Charlie LUCKINS 8 Corby     33.38     
4. Ezra MOORES 6 Nene Valley     43.10     
5. Jonathan SCOTT 8 Corby     46.56     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     23.22     
2. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     26.18     
3. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby     27.36     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Wilf WRIGHT 11 Corby     19.80     
2. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     20.97     
3. Euan THOW 11 Corby     24.25     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Wilf WRIGHT 11 Corby     19.80     
2. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     20.97     
3. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     23.22     
4. Euan THOW 11 Corby     24.25     
5. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     26.18     
6. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby     27.36     
7. James HAZELTON 7 Nene Valley     27.87     
8. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     30.14     
9. Charlie LUCKINS 8 Corby     33.38     
10. Ezra MOORES 6 Nene Valley     43.10     
11. Jonathan SCOTT 8 Corby     46.56     

EVENT 13 Female 50m Backstroke               
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby     44.86     
2. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby     46.66     
3. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley     49.85     
4. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby     58.72     
5. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley   1:00.07     
6. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby   1:01.54     
7. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   1:07.26     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby     43.92     
2. Lucy DONNELLY 12 Corby     48.64     
3. Sophie MARSHALL 12 Corby     49.48     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby     39.52     
2. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby     42.05     
3. Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby     43.30     
4. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     45.58     
5. Matilda FRANKLIN 13 Nene Valley     52.46     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby     39.52     
2. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby     42.05     
3. Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby     43.30     
4. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby     43.92     
5. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby     44.86     
6. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     45.58     
7. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby     46.66     
8. Lucy DONNELLY 12 Corby     48.64     
9. Sophie MARSHALL 12 Corby     49.48     
10. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley     49.85     
11. Matilda FRANKLIN 13 Nene Valley     52.46     
12. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby     58.72     
13. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley   1:00.07     
14. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby   1:01.54     
15. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   1:07.26     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 14 Open/Male 50m Backstroke            
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11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     41.08     
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     41.35     
3. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby     43.01     
4. William STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley     45.67     
5. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley     47.58     
6. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby     50.44     
7. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley     51.06     
8. Henry RAITT 11 Corby     51.87     
9. William PRATT 9 Corby     57.82     
10. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby   1:01.28     
11. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley   1:15.43     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     44.72     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jack MOORE 14 Corby     46.11     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     41.08     
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     41.35     
3. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby     43.01     
4. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     44.72     
5. William STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley     45.67     
6. Jack MOORE 14 Corby     46.11     
7. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley     47.58     
8. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby     50.44     
9. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley     51.06     
10. Henry RAITT 11 Corby     51.87     
11. William PRATT 9 Corby     57.82     
12. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby   1:01.28     
13. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley   1:15.43     

EVENT 15 Female 100m Backstroke              
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   1:35.12        47.36 
2. Evie LEWIS-COX 10 Nene Valley   1:38.73        48.46 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 12 Corby   1:37.88        47.25 
2. Esme SMITH 12 Corby   1:42.19        49.49 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:22.44        39.78 
2. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby   1:23.66        41.66 
3. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby   1:24.16        41.57 
4. Millie POVEY 16 Corby   1:33.24        45.60 
5. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   1:34.56        47.39 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:22.44        39.78 
2. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby   1:23.66        41.66 
3. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby   1:24.16        41.57 
4. Millie POVEY 16 Corby   1:33.24        45.60 
5. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   1:34.56        47.39 
6. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   1:35.12        47.36 
7. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 12 Corby   1:37.88        47.25 
8. Evie LEWIS-COX 10 Nene Valley   1:38.73        48.46 
9. Esme SMITH 12 Corby   1:42.19        49.49 

EVENT 16 Open/Male 100m Backstroke           
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:40.36        49.81 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:21.49        40.58 
2. Dorian MARAFKO 15 Corby   1:25.25        43.17 
3. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   1:26.17        42.05 
4. Alexander STEVENSON 13 Nene Valley   1:27.05        42.60 
5. Freddie JORDAN 13 Corby   1:32.32        45.75 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:21.49        40.58 
2. Dorian MARAFKO 15 Corby   1:25.25        43.17 
3. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   1:26.17        42.05 
4. Alexander STEVENSON 13 Nene Valley   1:27.05        42.60 
5. Freddie JORDAN 13 Corby   1:32.32        45.75 
6. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:40.36        49.81 
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EVENT 17 Female 25m Breaststroke             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophia PLAYER 8 Nene Valley     30.57     
2. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley     31.40     
3. Larissa GROOM 8 Corby     34.87     
4. Sofia WILLIAMS 9 Corby     36.62     
5. Alisa Beatriz PETRUT 8 Corby     37.14     
6. Maisie TOSELAND 9 Corby     39.76     
7. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     40.07     
8. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     40.34     
9. Myah HARRISON 8 Nene Valley     41.02     
10. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby     41.77     
11. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     42.57     
12. Laurie JARVIS 8 Corby     42.73     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby     31.12     
2. Margot GREEN 10 Corby     34.70     
3. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     35.29     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Catherine REDMOND 11 Corby     27.24     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Catherine REDMOND 11 Corby     27.24     
2. Sophia PLAYER 8 Nene Valley     30.57     
3. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby     31.12     
4. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley     31.40     
5. Margot GREEN 10 Corby     34.70     
6. Larissa GROOM 8 Corby     34.87     
7. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     35.29     
8. Sofia WILLIAMS 9 Corby     36.62     
9. Alisa Beatriz PETRUT 8 Corby     37.14     
10. Maisie TOSELAND 9 Corby     39.76     
11. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     40.07     
12. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     40.34     
13. Myah HARRISON 8 Nene Valley     41.02     
14. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby     41.77     
15. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     42.57     
16. Laurie JARVIS 8 Corby     42.73     

EVENT 18 Open/Male 25m Breaststroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William PRATT 9 Corby     32.80     
2. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     42.86     
3. Rex WOOD 8 Corby     44.91     
4. Jonathan SCOTT 8 Corby     45.05     
5. Charlie LUCKINS 8 Corby     49.38     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     31.81     
2. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     34.52     
3. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby     48.48     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     29.22     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     29.22     
2. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     31.81     
3. William PRATT 9 Corby     32.80     
4. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     34.52     
5. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     42.86     
6. Rex WOOD 8 Corby     44.91     
7. Jonathan SCOTT 8 Corby     45.05     
8. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby     48.48     
9. Charlie LUCKINS 8 Corby     49.38     

EVENT 19 Female 50m Breaststroke             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby     54.64     
2. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley     54.94     
3. Charlotte PLAYER 11 Nene Valley     57.45     
4. Sophie CROFT 11 Corby     57.52     
5. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   1:00.16     
6. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   1:17.77     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sofia CZELAGA 12 Corby   1:09.51     



         CASC NV Development Gala 2024/2025 Rd 1 – Full Results 
                                                                (Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming) 

License - Unlicenced 

  Corby International Swimming Pool – 16th November 2024 (25m Pool)  Session 1 

  
 
 Page 8 of 12  
 

2. Elowen SWANN 12 Corby   1:11.74     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Olive COPPA 13 Corby     49.78     
2. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby     50.12     
3. Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby     51.62     
4. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     53.45     
5. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley     53.86     
6. Sophie WALSHAW 13 Nene Valley     55.40     
7. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby     57.12     
8. Matilda FRANKLIN 13 Nene Valley     59.94     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Olive COPPA 13 Corby     49.78     
2. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby     50.12     
3. Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby     51.62     
4. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     53.45     
5. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley     53.86     
6. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby     54.64     
7. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley     54.94     
8. Sophie WALSHAW 13 Nene Valley     55.40     
9. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby     57.12     
10. Charlotte PLAYER 11 Nene Valley     57.45     
11. Sophie CROFT 11 Corby     57.52     
12. Matilda FRANKLIN 13 Nene Valley     59.94     
13. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   1:00.16     
14. Sofia CZELAGA 12 Corby   1:09.51     
15. Elowen SWANN 12 Corby   1:11.74     
16. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   1:17.77     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 20 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke          
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby     47.77     
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     50.49     
3. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     51.38     
4. Oliver TRENWITH 11 Corby     51.45     
5. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley     52.90     
6. William STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley     53.05     
7. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby     55.50     
8. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     57.24     
9. Henry RAITT 11 Corby     57.55     
10. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby     58.50     
10. Wilf WRIGHT 11 Corby     58.50     
12. Clement TURNER 10 Corby   1:02.03     
13. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby   1:02.93     
14. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley   1:05.17     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     52.72     
2. Casey MILTON 12 Nene Valley   1:08.60     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dorian MARAFKO 15 Corby     40.71     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dorian MARAFKO 15 Corby     40.71     
2. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby     47.77     
3. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     50.49     
4. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     51.38     
5. Oliver TRENWITH 11 Corby     51.45     
6. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     52.72     
7. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley     52.90     
8. William STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley     53.05     
9. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby     55.50     
10. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     57.24     
11. Henry RAITT 11 Corby     57.55     
12. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby     58.50     
12. Wilf WRIGHT 11 Corby     58.50     
14. Clement TURNER 10 Corby   1:02.03     
15. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby   1:02.93     
16. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley   1:05.17     
17. Casey MILTON 12 Nene Valley   1:08.60     

EVENT 21 Female 100m Breaststroke            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby   1:43.59        49.74 
2. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   1:52.67        53.99 
3. Ren WOOD 11 Corby   1:59.39        57.43 
4. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley   2:08.93      1:02.93 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:43.62        49.12 
2. Esme SMITH 12 Corby   1:47.82        52.23 
3. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 12 Corby   1:50.97        53.38 
4. Jocelyn JORDAN 12 Corby   1:51.64        54.07 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby   1:30.88        43.56 
2. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby   1:36.69        46.64 
3. Cora THOW 14 Corby   1:37.55        47.86 
4. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   1:37.93        47.71 
5. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:40.52        48.77 
6. Millie POVEY 16 Corby   1:47.77        51.00 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby   1:30.88        43.56 
2. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby   1:36.69        46.64 
3. Cora THOW 14 Corby   1:37.55        47.86 
4. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   1:37.93        47.71 
5. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   1:40.52        48.77 
6. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby   1:43.59        49.74 
7. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   1:43.62        49.12 
8. Millie POVEY 16 Corby   1:47.77        51.00 
9. Esme SMITH 12 Corby   1:47.82        52.23 
10. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 12 Corby   1:50.97        53.38 
11. Jocelyn JORDAN 12 Corby   1:51.64        54.07 
12. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   1:52.67        53.99 
13. Ren WOOD 11 Corby   1:59.39        57.43 
14. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley   2:08.93      1:02.93 

EVENT 22 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke         
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Euan THOW 11 Corby   2:08.52      1:00.89 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:58.49        58.10 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   1:31.90        43.72 
2. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:35.38        45.21 
3. Freddie JORDAN 13 Corby   1:39.48        48.85 
4. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:39.92        48.45 
5. Alexander STEVENSON 13 Nene Valley   1:41.25        49.25 
6. Jack MOORE 14 Corby   1:41.69        48.04 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   1:31.90        43.72 
2. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:35.38        45.21 
3. Freddie JORDAN 13 Corby   1:39.48        48.85 
4. Finley STEVENSON 13 Corby   1:39.92        48.45 
5. Alexander STEVENSON 13 Nene Valley   1:41.25        49.25 
6. Jack MOORE 14 Corby   1:41.69        48.04 
7. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:58.49        58.10 
8. Euan THOW 11 Corby   2:08.52      1:00.89 

EVENT 23 Female 25m Freestyle                
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Evey BURNS 8 Nene Valley     22.84     
2. Maisie TOSELAND 9 Corby     24.64     
3. Laurie JARVIS 8 Corby     24.92     
4. Sofia WILLIAMS 9 Corby     26.00     
5. Sophia PLAYER 8 Nene Valley     26.08     
6. Larissa GROOM 8 Corby     28.40     
7. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     29.04     
8. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     29.13     
9. Katie REBHAN 9 Corby     29.32     
10. Harriet STIRZAKER 9 Nene Valley     30.41     
11. Emily WEBER 9 Corby     30.89     
12. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     32.57     
13. Myah HARRISON 8 Nene Valley     33.82     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Maisie MILTON 10 Nene Valley     27.44     
2. Charlotte MATHERS 10 Nene Valley     27.46     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Evey BURNS 8 Nene Valley     22.84     
2. Maisie TOSELAND 9 Corby     24.64     
3. Laurie JARVIS 8 Corby     24.92     
4. Sofia WILLIAMS 9 Corby     26.00     
5. Sophia PLAYER 8 Nene Valley     26.08     
6. Maisie MILTON 10 Nene Valley     27.44     
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7. Charlotte MATHERS 10 Nene Valley     27.46     
8. Larissa GROOM 8 Corby     28.40     
9. Evelyn AINSLIE 8 Corby     29.04     
10. Emily GALVAO-HYDE 9 Nene Valley     29.13     
11. Katie REBHAN 9 Corby     29.32     
12. Harriet STIRZAKER 9 Nene Valley     30.41     
13. Emily WEBER 9 Corby     30.89     
14. Milly LEMON 8 Corby     32.57     
15. Myah HARRISON 8 Nene Valley     33.82     

EVENT 24 Open/Male 25m Freestyle             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. James HAZELTON 7 Nene Valley     27.80     
2. Charlie LUCKINS 8 Corby     28.45     
3. Rex WOOD 8 Corby     29.64     
4. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     33.85     
5. Ezra MOORES 6 Nene Valley     40.00     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     23.58     
2. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby     26.49     
3. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     26.68     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     19.64     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William HOUGHTON 11 Corby     19.64     
2. Tyler DINEEN 10 Corby     23.58     
3. Lachlan COOKE 10 Corby     26.49     
4. Vaughn MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     26.68     
5. James HAZELTON 7 Nene Valley     27.80     
6. Charlie LUCKINS 8 Corby     28.45     
7. Rex WOOD 8 Corby     29.64     
8. Davids SUHARZEVSKIS 8 Corby     33.85     
9. Ezra MOORES 6 Nene Valley     40.00     

EVENT 25 Female 50m Freestyle                
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby     41.98     
2. Catherine REDMOND 11 Corby     44.80     
3. Charlotte PLAYER 11 Nene Valley     49.72     
4. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     52.15     
5. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley     53.25     
6. Sophie CROFT 11 Corby     53.46     
7. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby     54.64     
8. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley     56.45     
9. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   1:00.72     
10. Margot GREEN 10 Corby   1:00.78     
11. Ana CUCORANU 10 Corby   1:03.17     
12. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby   1:04.22     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby     37.59     
2. Amalia AMEZQUITA 12 Nene Valley     39.30     
3. Daisy STIRZAKER 12 Nene Valley     49.49     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby     31.21     
2. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley     39.55     
3. Sophie WALSHAW 13 Nene Valley     39.58     
4. Abigail HURLEY 13 Corby     40.45     
5. Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby     41.63     
6. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     42.62     
7. Matilda FRANKLIN 13 Nene Valley     52.98     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Imogen BURGER 15 Corby     31.21     
2. Sara-Maria CAIA 12 Corby     37.59     
3. Amalia AMEZQUITA 12 Nene Valley     39.30     
4. Megan WALSH 13 Nene Valley     39.55     
5. Sophie WALSHAW 13 Nene Valley     39.58     
6. Abigail HURLEY 13 Corby     40.45     
7. Alesha COSTROS 13 Corby     41.63     
8. Addyson HICKS 11 Corby     41.98     
9. Ava THURSTON 14 Corby     42.62     
10. Catherine REDMOND 11 Corby     44.80     
11. Daisy STIRZAKER 12 Nene Valley     49.49     
12. Charlotte PLAYER 11 Nene Valley     49.72     
13. Catalina SAVA 10 Corby     52.15     
14. Matilda FRANKLIN 13 Nene Valley     52.98     



         CASC NV Development Gala 2024/2025 Rd 1 – Full Results 
                                                                (Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming) 

License - Unlicenced 

  Corby International Swimming Pool – 16th November 2024 (25m Pool)  Session 1 

  
 
 Page 11 of 12  
 

15. Megan COLBY 9 Nene Valley     53.25     
16. Sophie CROFT 11 Corby     53.46     
17. Eliza GROOM 10 Corby     54.64     
18. Clara MERRICK 10 Nene Valley     56.45     
19. Lily RAITT 9 Corby   1:00.72     
20. Margot GREEN 10 Corby   1:00.78     
21. Ana CUCORANU 10 Corby   1:03.17     
22. Lyla HAYES 9 Corby   1:04.22     
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 14 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 26 Open/Male 50m Freestyle             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     35.00     
2. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     35.87     
3. Wilf WRIGHT 11 Corby     42.75     
4. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby     43.68     
5. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley     43.86     
6. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     44.12     
7. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby     45.71     
8. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby     53.94     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     41.24     
2. Cezar CALOTA 12 Nene Valley     48.99     
3. Casey MILTON 12 Nene Valley   1:03.24     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 10 Corby     35.00     
2. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 11 Corby     35.87     
3. Riley WHIPPS 12 Corby     41.24     
4. Wilf WRIGHT 11 Corby     42.75     
5. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby     43.68     
6. Max RUSSELL 11 Nene Valley     43.86     
7. Hali STEVENS 10 Corby     44.12     
8. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby     45.71     
9. Cezar CALOTA 12 Nene Valley     48.99     
10. Henry SCOTT 10 Corby     53.94     
11. Casey MILTON 12 Nene Valley   1:03.24     

EVENT 27 Female 100m Freestyle               
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby   1:29.70        42.21 
2. Annie CALLAGHAN 11 Corby   1:29.85        43.47 
3. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   1:39.79        47.27 
4. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley   1:41.81        47.36 
5. Margaret HAWES 10 Corby   1:57.90        53.15 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Lucy DONNELLY 12 Corby   1:32.46        45.03 
2. Esme SMITH 12 Corby   1:32.76        43.85 
3. Jocelyn JORDAN 12 Corby   1:32.84        45.05 
4. Sofia CZELAGA 12 Corby   1:43.38        46.46 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby   1:11.57        34.34 
2. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby   1:16.90        36.63 
3. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby   1:18.64        37.26 
4. Millie POVEY 16 Corby   1:21.78        40.09 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 14 Corby   1:11.57        34.34 
2. Amelie TANNER 14 Corby   1:16.90        36.63 
3. Iga SALAMON 14 Corby   1:18.64        37.26 
4. Millie POVEY 16 Corby   1:21.78        40.09 
5. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 11 Corby   1:29.70        42.21 
6. Annie CALLAGHAN 11 Corby   1:29.85        43.47 
7. Lucy DONNELLY 12 Corby   1:32.46        45.03 
8. Esme SMITH 12 Corby   1:32.76        43.85 
9. Jocelyn JORDAN 12 Corby   1:32.84        45.05 
10. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   1:39.79        47.27 
11. April MERRICK 11 Nene Valley   1:41.81        47.36 
12. Sofia CZELAGA 12 Corby   1:43.38        46.46 
13. Margaret HAWES 10 Corby   1:57.90        53.15 

EVENT 28 Open/Male 100m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby   1:24.65        38.31 
2. William STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:25.55        39.87 
3. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   1:27.64        41.92 
4. Euan THOW 11 Corby   1:36.88        44.96 
5. William PRATT 9 Corby   1:50.99        51.56 
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:32.63        43.98 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:15.07        36.04 
2. Alexander STEVENSON 13 Nene Valley   1:18.34        37.56 
3. Jack MOORE 14 Corby   1:26.72        39.78 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aris COSTROS 14 Corby   1:15.07        36.04 
2. Alexander STEVENSON 13 Nene Valley   1:18.34        37.56 
3. Ianis MANTOC 11 Corby   1:24.65        38.31 
4. William STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:25.55        39.87 
5. Jack MOORE 14 Corby   1:26.72        39.78 
6. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   1:27.64        41.92 
7. Hunter MCLEAN 12 Nene Valley   1:32.63        43.98 
8. Euan THOW 11 Corby   1:36.88        44.96 
9. William PRATT 9 Corby   1:50.99        51.56 

EVENT 29 Female 200m Freestyle               
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   3:10.56        43.72  1:33.33  2:23.94 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   2:53.22        41.56  1:27.36  2:12.42 
2. Elowen SWANN 12 Corby   3:59.44        53.87  1:55.01  2:57.99 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   2:28.59        34.38  1:11.74  1:50.38 
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 13 Corby   2:30.58        33.37  1:12.04  1:52.54 
3. Martha BLAKE 13 Corby   2:32.20        34.06  1:13.06  1:53.17 
4. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   2:40.12        35.97  1:16.59  1:59.08 
5. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   2:54.30        40.91  1:25.98  2:11.57 
6. Cora THOW 14 Corby   2:59.90        42.52  1:29.37  2:15.77 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 13 Corby   2:28.59        34.38  1:11.74  1:50.38 
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 13 Corby   2:30.58        33.37  1:12.04  1:52.54 
3. Martha BLAKE 13 Corby   2:32.20        34.06  1:13.06  1:53.17 
4. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   2:40.12        35.97  1:16.59  1:59.08 
5. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   2:53.22        41.56  1:27.36  2:12.42 
6. Olive COPPA 13 Corby   2:54.30        40.91  1:25.98  2:11.57 
7. Cora THOW 14 Corby   2:59.90        42.52  1:29.37  2:15.77 
8. Vanessa MEGER 11 Corby   3:10.56        43.72  1:33.33  2:23.94 
9. Elowen SWANN 12 Corby   3:59.44        53.87  1:55.01  2:57.99 

EVENT 30 Open/Male 200m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Oliver TRENWITH 11 Corby   2:39.29        37.88  1:19.31  2:00.35 
2. Henry RAITT 11 Corby   3:19.63        46.28  1:37.59  2:31.37 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   2:33.01        33.87  1:13.51  1:53.48 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 15 Corby   2:33.01        33.87  1:13.51  1:53.48 
2. Oliver TRENWITH 11 Corby   2:39.29        37.88  1:19.31  2:00.35 
3. Henry RAITT 11 Corby   3:19.63        46.28  1:37.59  2:31.37 
 


